BEFORE THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

RESOLUTION NO. 06-140

Authorizing Cancellation of Uncollectible Personal Property Taxes for Tax Years
1994/05 through 2005/06

The Multnomah County Board of Commissioners Finds:

a. Certain personal property taxes have been delinquent and the Muiltnomah
County Tax Collector and County Counsel have determined that said taxes are
wholly uncollectible and have requested the Board for an order directing that the
taxes be cancelled pursuant to ORS 311.790.

The Multnomah County Board of Commissioners Resolves:

1. That the Multnomah County Tax Collector is directed to cancel those certain
personal property taxes which are listed and appended hereto and incorporated
herein, for tax years 1994/95 through 2004/05 for the reason that the same are
found to be uncollectible.

ADOPTED this 10th day of August, 2006.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON
/‘

(it

Diane M. Linn, Chdir

REVIEWED:

AGNES SOWLE, COUNTY ATTORNEY
FOR MUQNTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

By

John/Thomas, Assistant County Attorney
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UNCOLLECTIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY ACCOUNTS - JULY 2006

ACCOUNT#

M356956
M354650
P383678
M362234
M356455
M358003
P407266
P424058
M360065
M353878
P431705
M358216
P425883
P351715
P351743
M354929
M353497
M355243
M355319
M359641
P519646
M358576
M358758

TAX REPORT
CODE

WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO

WRO - 23 accounts

P495716
P402943
P494340
P540602
P503365
P500969
P540636
P520300
P511303
P523529
P368162
P402738
P390236
P411590
P407464
P362600
P408645
P432514
P368566
P517924

P529575

WRO CORP
WRO CORP
WRO CORP
WRO CORP
WRO CORP
WRO CORP
WRO CORP
WRO CORP
WRO CORP
WRO CORP
WRO CORP
WRO CORP
WRO CORP
WRO CORP
WRO CORP
WRO CORP
WRO CORP
WRO CORP
WRO CORP
WRO CORP

WRO CORP

WARRANT#

010160
050118
031971
041349
033332
930637
993584
050406
011231
942292
050822
020810
002321
032088
051154
040985

051202
941195
032574
031677
0515622

020002
041633
031305
032760
032473

040098
032581
010378
040302
032117
993519
020361
000540
000556
010753
020407
040421
020416
032549

032636

TAX &
INTEREST

1,684.70
108.92
266.48
854.46
168.25
128.79

787.5
628.06

2,142.80

21427
90.42
476.3

2,527.20

3583.71
62.5

1,760.33

1,145.22

2,482.30

1,543.97

5,370.88

4,678.53

8,445.40
221.31

$36,142.30

1,511.46
705.93
2,396.42
1,471.19
3,950.54
1,259.45
1,371.66
2,322.69
7211
16.38
942.86
2,622.49
3,682.29
1,318.03
989.83
1,893.37
1,427.58
3,707.51
3,815.83
15,995.23

6,780.75

TAX DUE

979.82
81.68
214.71
586.09
103.34
61.34
234.04
294.46
1,186.07
101.17
33.24
287.29
1,441.12
169.14
48.33
632.92
671.24
1,513.67
999.33
1,729.48
3,132.95
3,594.28
148.56

$18,244.27

907.07
431.09
1,454.52
1,068.15
2,824.18
944 .59
1,128.98
1,617.66
37.38
14.45
671.9
1,193.66
2,434 .34
700.94
519.94
1,111.14
856.21
3,119.76
2,227.75
13,210.53

4,828.25
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ACCOUNT# TAX REPORT WARRANT# TAX & TAX DUE

CODE INTEREST
P529612 WRO CORP 020529 4,289.76 2,841.14
P521381 WRO CORP 020530 6,911.33 4,586.84
P404176 WRO CORP 032241 2,903.78 1,964.27
P428891 WRO CORP 011072 891.92 511.04
P517929 WRO CORP 032550 480.15 320.23
P393264 WRO CORP 993998 788.94 330.08
P431728 WRO CORP 040592 5,389.23 3,169.86
P365029 WRO CORP 032106 2,137.75 1,322.37
P418189 WRO CORP 020585 1,441.79 934.02
P426002 WRO CORP 020651 1,974.66 1,218.78
P514544 WRO CORP 011217 1,644.60 1,000.60
P436972 WRO CORP 020657 1,096.30 642.93
P423926 WRO CORP 020655 2,169.98 1,421.63
P503800 WRO CORP 032479 3,815.60 2,826.45
P421078 WRO CORP 994253 860.47 412.23
P437450 WRO CORP 994254 1,987.80 969.63
P488725 WRO CORP 002206 86.62 48.85
P413344 WRO CORP 980585 3,292.19 1,434.56
P378454 WRO CORP 001075 2,103.46 1,134.08
P520834 WRO CORP 040812 1,921.70 1,585.47
P404496 WRO CORP 012578 2,216.94 1,345.00
P522803 WRO CORP 020771 42.74 29.41
P527679 WRO CORP 033034 2,239.12 1,731.28
P366093 WRO CORP 011418 1,078.13 569.68
P503696 WRO CORP 040793 823 661.37
P433062 WRO CORP 994448 1,943.71 963.34
P501323 WRO CORP 530.65 355.34
P484954 WRO CORP 011448 1,56569.30 842.55
P504231 WRO CORP 020823 235.64 162.14
P545845 WRO CORP 040834 760.25 607.88
P545835 WRO CORP 040835 3,514.96 2,972.99
P487324 WRO CORP 032395 5,692.99 4,851.98
P504004 WRO CORP 020853 1,536.01 937.17
P501088 WRO CORP 020916 3,632.27 2,388.86
P516502 WRO CORP 032529 2,605.79 1,749.74
P505046 WRO CORP 020951 9.37 5.81
P388032 WRO CORP 020961 4,167.96 2,414.14
P484413 WRO CORP 011729 1,204.79 700.28
P410572 WRO CORP 011745 1,850.67 1,090.93
P385602 WRO CORP 980273 1,433.02 654.85
P403523 WRO CORP 011777 1,174.55 664.54
P517515 WRO CORP 021026 1,067.72 676.82
P407552 WRO CORP 961566 202.34 68.17
P502363 WRO CORP 011845 1,214.94 706.42
P547934 WRO CORP 051248 3,635.70 3,258.78
P507004 WRO CORP 033123 1,171.39 856.14
P392683 WRO CORP 021142 2,271.71 1,479.95
P441156 WRO CORP 032342 549.83 366.3
P490820 WRO CORP 032411 1,223.70 809.66
P363294 WRO CORP 041236 1,162.65 942.32
P517842 WRO CORP 032548 1,366.05 980.69
P396266 WRO CORP 002212 1,364.50 988.13
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ACCOUNT#

P422524
P380354

TAX REPORT

CODE

WRO CORP
WRO CORP

WRO CORP - 75 accounts

(No avenue to collect from officers)

P487653
P365352
P531174
P424943
P420424
P486431
P487875
P542190
P431674

WRO B7

WRO CORP B7
WRO CORP B7
WRO CORP B7
WRO CORP B7
WRO CORP B7
WRO CORP B7
WRO CORP B7
WRO CORP B7

WARRANT#

032153

001082
000396

032313

041120

WRO - 9 accounts (CHAPTER 7 BANKRUPTCIES)

P537181
P533533
P396032
U482671
U516236
P395775
P399284
P435068
P426834
P432366
P530766
P490394
P378259
P384739
P364012
P496401
P364483
P396184
P543081
P494764
P505245
P505247
P505248

WRO - 23 accounts (CHAPTER 11 BANKRUPTCIES)

P432186

WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11
WRO CORP B11

WRO B13

041706
032679
020390

040724
011391
001147
021591

020918

953252

WRO - 1 account (CHAPTER 13 BANKRUPTCIES)

GRAND TOTAL

TAX & TAX DUE
INTEREST
251.16 245.7
4,198.17 2,658.43
$162,253.35 109,714.34
83.34 47.00
12,059.24 6,260.85
2,869.04 2,574.84
2,756.34 2,322.22
5,145.40 2,264.94
1,686.26 929.93
29,624.97 17,339.18
10,828.80 10,060.93
2,007.22 935.73
$67,060.61 $42,735.62
184.81 121.6
1,420.90 1,069.75
431.99 29511
10,936.09 7,524.83
56,088.47 34,592.97
56.57 49.92
80.21 70.78
105.99 93.52
3,441.20 2,367.80
19,976.44 13,377.08
3,481.54 2,737.31
1,295.45 802.97
2,493.56 1,349.21
2,411.16 1,364.76
2,445.14 1,141.00
1,216.65 783.24
1,199.78 612.54
196.95 102.23
29,480.48 26,093.80
16,143.34 9,764.12
8,938.33 5,406.24
6,211.54 3,789.55
8,590.42 5,195.82
$176,827.01 118,706.15
1,662.02 571.71
1,662.02 571.71
443,045.29 289,972.09
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